Produktdaten

TK Rinderfleischknochen gesagt

Artikelnummer: 016857

MHD-KZ : 1

BLS: U104100
Warengruppe : 08 - Fleisch/ 035 - Rindfleisch TK
Bruttogewicht : 1kg
Nettogewicht : 1lkg
Abtropfgewicht : Og
Tiefe/Breite/Hohe : 0/0/0 mm
Restlaufzeit (Tage) : 238

kJ: 446,00
kcal : 107,00
GVO-Kennzeichnungspflichtig  Nein

(It. VO (EG) Nr. 1829/2003 und

1830/2003) :

Durchschnittliche 100g

Nahrwertangaben pro :
Brennwert :
Fett :

davon geséttigte Fettsiuren :
Kohlenhydrate :

davon Zucker :
Eiwell3:
Saz:

446,00 kj / 107,00 kcal
19g¢

0.79¢

011g

0.05g

229

0.099g
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